BICHENO GOLF CLUB Tasman Highway, PO Box 4, Bicheno, Tas, 7215, Phone (03) 6375 1208 Wed,Fri,Sat,Afternoons e.mail:captain@bichenogolfclub.com.au facebook.Bicheno Golf Club Inc. www.bichenogolfclub.com.au





Bicheno Golf Club 2024 Spring

Tournament



Sponsored by Kaandoo

Saturday 9th & Sunday 10th November

Registration Details

Name:		
Home Club	Golf link No	GA Handicap
Phone	Email	

Tick Box E		Events	Day	
No. 1		LADIES SINGLE STROKE (SELECT PREFERRED TEE TIME)	\$25.00	Saturday
No. 2		MEN'S SINGLE STROKE (SELECT PREFERRED TEE TIME)	\$25.00	Saturday
No. 3		MENS CANADIAN FOURSOMES	\$25/Team	Sunday
No. 4		MIXED CANADIAN FOURSOMES	\$25/Team	Sunday
If you require breakfast \$15 per serve Sat Sun Tick box(s) and Include payment with your entry fee		Total paid:		
Sunday's Partner		Golf Link No:		
Note: A separate entry is required for each player				

Entries close on 8th November 2023, late entries may be accepted - depending on numbers. Any outstanding fees must be paid 30mins before start.

Send completed entries to:

The Captain, Bicheno Golf Club, PO Box 4, Bicheno, 7215.

Or email entries to: captain@bichenogolfclub.com.au

Payment D/Debit to:Bicheno Golf Club Inc.

BSB: 633000, Acc Number 135583730 Ref: Spring Surname

Conditions of entry:

- Entries only accepted when fees are paid.
- Entries should be made on this entry form (or photocopy), with all required details completed.
- The competition shall be played in accordance with the Rules of Golf as adopted by The R & A and USGA, subject to the local rules of the Bicheno Golf Club.
- The Tournament Committee is to make all arrangements and may alter or make any variation to the conditions or program.
- All events are open to amateurs only, who are members of a registered Golf Club with a current GA handicap. The Tournament Committee shall have the right to refuse the entry of any person.
- In the event of a tie, men's, and women's 18 Hole Sun Coast Championships shall be decided by countback.
- Winners may claim one prize per event only.

Draw will be displayed in the clubhouse and published on the Club's website: www.bichenogolfclub.com.au

Further information: email.captain@bichenogolfclub.com.au,

phone 6375 1208 Wed.Fri.Sat.Afternoons

With thanks to our sponsor Kaandoo Simons Design Centre

